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On 30 May 2018, at 13:11, KHOIRIN NISA UNILA <khoirin.nisa@fmipa.unila.ac.id> wrote:

Sent from BlueMail
On 30 May 2018, at 12:59, International Journal of Statistics and Applications <autoreply@sapub.org> wrote:
Dear Nisa Khoirin,

NOTE: This email is sent to you as one of the contributing authors. If you are not corresponding author, you do not have to do anything. Please co-ordinate with the author designated by your group as the
corresponding author for this manuscript.

A manuscript has been submitted to International Journal of Statistics and Applications by KHOIRINNISA. A copy of the acknowledgment mail is attached here with for your reference.
Manuscript Title: Regularized Multiple Regression Methods to Deal with Severe Multicollinearity

Manuscript Number: 111400354
Manuscript Submission Date: 05/29/2018 22:02:23

The staff will review the submitted manuscript initially. If found suitable, it will follow a double-blinded peer review. We aim to finish this review process within a short time frame, at the end of which a decision on
the suitability or otherwise of the manuscript will be conveyed to you via this system. During this process you are free to check the progress of the manuscript through various phases from our online manuscript
processing site http://www.manuscriptsystem.com.

We thank you for submitting your valuable work to International Journal of Statistics and Applications.

Yours sincerely,

Editorial Office of International Journal of Statistics and Applications

http://www.manuscriptsystem.com
http://www.sapub.org

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fab5b&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748459668504506480&simpl=msg-f%3A1748459668504506480 11
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: payment@sapub.org <payment@sapub.org=>

Date: Mon, Jul 9, 2018 at 4:02 PM

Subject: Re: Fwd: Receipt for Your Payment to ZHOU RUGUANG
To: "netti.herawati" <netti.herawati@fmipa.unila.ac.id>

Dear Netti,

We have received your payment.

The paper will be published online on July 15, 2018.
Once it is published online, we will notify you by email.
You could also check the journal webpage or contact me.
Best regards,

Grace

payment@sapub.org

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fabSb&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748460325363611911&simpl=msg-f%3A1748460325363611911 1/4
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’ PayPal

Hello nisa mahfudh,

Jul 9, 2018 11:48:37 GMT+07:00
Transaction |ID; 9N628021VE3633422

You sent a payment of $160,00 USD to ZHOU RUGUANG

(sap.pay@hotmail.com)

It may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Merchant
ZHOU RUGUANG
sap.pay@hotmail.com

Shipping address - confirmed
nisa mahfudh

Perumahan Griya Kencana Blok C No. 6

Instructions to merchant

You haven't entered any instructions.

Shipping details
The seller hasn't provided any shipping details yet.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fabSb&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748460325363611911&simpl=msg-f%3A1748460325363611911
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Rajabasa
Bandar Lampung,Lampung
35144

Indonesia

Description

111400354

Email: khoirin.nisa@fmipa.unila.ac.id
AuthorName: Herawati,N & Nisa, K &
Setiawan, E & Ruby, T.

Remark: N/A

Unit price

$160,00 USD

Qty Amount

1 $160,00 USD
Subtotal $160,00 USD
Total $160,00 USD
Payment $160,00 USD

Charge will appear on your credit card statement as "PAYPAL *ZHOURUGUANG"

Invoice ID: 111400354.20180708205053

Issues with this transaction?

Payment sent to sap.pay@hotmail.com

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the Resolution Center.

? Questions? Go to the Help Center at www.paypal.com/id/help.

Please do not reply to this email. This mailbox is not monitored and you will not receive a response. For assistance, log in to

your PayPal account and click Help in the top right corner of any PayPal page.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fabSb&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748460325363611911&simpl=msg-f%3A1748460325363611911
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You can receive plain text emails instead of HTML emails. To change your Notifications preferences, log in to your account, go

to your Profile, and click My settings.

Copyright © 1999 — 2018 PayPal. All rights reserved.

Consumer advisory - PayPal Pte. Ltd., the holder of PayPal's stored value facility, does not require the
approval of the Monetary Authority of Singapore. Users are advised to read the terms and conditions
carefully.

PayPal PPX001066:1.1:81ff367112d95
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On 12 Jun 2018, at 16:12, "payment@sapub.org" <payment@sapub.org> wrote:

Dear Nisa Khoirin,

| am writing to make sure that you received my last email.

Please let me know if you could make payment so that we could publish your paper as soon as possible.

It would be greatly appreciated if you would acknowledge receipt of this letter.

Best regards,

Grace

Dear Nisa Khoirin,

Thank you for your contribution to Scientific & Academic Publishing.

We are pleased to inform you that your paper
ID:111400354

title:Regularized Multiple Regression Methods to Deal with Severe Multicollinearity
has been accepted for publication in International Journal of Statistics and Applications (June issue 2018).

(For payment details, please find the attached file)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fab5b&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748459709279598084 &simpl=msg-f%3A1748459709279598084 1/3
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Please log in SAP Online Manuscript Tracking Systemhttp://www.manuscriptsystem.com/signin.aspx and make sure the following steps are completed before June 19, 2018.

1. Copyright Transfer
2. Payment of Publication Fee
The fixed expense of your paper is USD $ 160 .

3. Please mark the Paper ID and author name on your payment receipt, and then send it to me as an attachment.

For more detailed information, please refer to the "Acceptance Notification" at SAP Online Manuscript Tracking System. Please complete the steps listed above, so that we can publish your article in
a timely manner.

In addition, if you require a hard copy of the journal including your paper, you need to pay additional $60 USD (one copy); each extra copy will cost an additional fee ($30). Please send us your
complete postal address if you need hard copy, and pay the fee together with the publication fee.

E.g.:

Full Name (Recipient)

Street No, Street Name (and/or Department, University/Institution)
Town/City

Postcode

State/Province

Country

Telephone Number (required)

(Note: The Remitter needs to bear all handling charges occurred during the payment process, e.g. transfer fee, bank charge, etc.)

Please acknowledge the receipt when you receive this email.

Thank you and warm regards.

Grace Groovy

payment@sapub.org, pay.sapub@hotmail.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c124fab5b&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1748459709279598084 &simpl=msg-f%3A1748459709279598084 2/3
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